Specifications

RSK Number

Dimension

Function

Item Color

Material

Pressure Flow
Temp

Version

4

4

2910424

@40/340 mm

Visible piping

White

PP, TPE

Max +80°C (+95°C)

PURUS

45° pipe bend with smooth end 40mm
dimension in plastic, with rubber seal at one
end for insertion.

RSK 2910424

Rubber seal, socket/spigot
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